


Plain: Pasteurized Grade A Milk,
Cream, Milk Protein Concentrate,
Culture, Vitamin D3.

75mg

80mg

23g

6g

0g

0g

22g

6g

17g

0g

7g

7g

20%

20%

0%

0%

35mg

40mg

All flavors contain milk.

MADE WITH LIVE & ACTIVE
PROBIOTIC CULTURES 

 L. ACIDOPHILUS, B. LACTIS, L. RHAMNOSUS, L. CASEI

Honey: Pasteurized Grade A Milk,
Cream, Honey Powder (Cane Sugar,
Dried Honey*), Milk Protein
Concentrate, Culture, Vitamin D3.

Zoi 5 lb

Zoi 5 lb

Serving Size
13 per container 3/4 cup (170g)

13 per container 3/4 cup (170g)
Ca

lo
rie

s

To
ta

l F
at

 

Sa
tu

ra
te

d 
Fa

t

Tr
an

s F
at

Ch
ol

es
te

ro
l

So
di

um

To
ta

l
 C

ar
bo

hy
dr

at
e

Di
et

ar
y F

ib
er

To
ta

l S
ug

ar
s

Ad
de

d 
Su

ga
rs

Pr
ot

ei
n

Ca
lci

um
 (%

 D
V)

Iro
n 

(%
 D

V)

Vi
ta

m
in

 D
 (%

 D
V)

Po
ta

ss
iu

m
 (%

 D
V)

Honey

Plain

220

170

12g

14g

Honey 

8g

9g

ADP 
Code

0g

0g

Pkgs

4/5lb

Item
Code UPC Code

0 11384 25010 3

15%

15%

6%

6%

*THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS HONEY AND SHOULD
NOT BE  CONSUMED BY INFANTS UNDER ONE YEAR
OF AGE.

4860

Plain 4861 4/5lb 0 11384 25011 0


