

CRAFTED IN THE NORTHWEST





Zoi's 5-Star Taste

IN HANDY 5-POUND TUBS!

Zoi Yogurt is created in the finest Greek traditions of excellence, starting with Grade A milk and cream from neighboring Northwest dairies and finishing in a luxuriously creamy texture.

Yet, this indulgence is also rich with multiple health benefits. Each bite delivers energy-enriching protein, digestion-balancing probiotics and bone-building Vitamin D3.



Zoi 5 lb	Serving Size	Calories	Total Fat	Saturated Fat	Trans Fat	Cholesterol	Sodium	Total Carbohydrate	Dietary Fiber	Total Sugars	Added Sugars	Protein	Calcium (% DV)	Iron (% DV)	Vitamin D (% DV)	Potassium (% DV)
Honey	13 per container 3/4 cup (170g)	220	12g	8g	0g	35mg	75mg	23g	0g	22g	17g	7g	20%	0%	15%	6%
Plain	13 per container 3/4 cup (170g)	170	14g	9g	0g	40mg	80mg	6g	0g	6g	0g	7g	20%	0%	15%	6%



Honey: Pasteurized Grade A Milk, Cream, Honey Powder (Cane Sugar, Dried Honey*), Milk Protein Concentrate, Culture, Vitamin D3.

*THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS HONEY AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSUMED BY INFANTS UNDER ONE YEAR OF AGE.



Plain: Pasteurized Grade A Milk, Cream, Milk Protein Concentrate, Culture, Vitamin D3.

Zoi 5 lb	ADP Code	Pkgs	Item Code	UPC Code				
Honey	4860	4/5lb		0 11384 25010 3				
Plain	4861	4/5lb		0 11384 25011 0				

MADE WITH LIVE & ACTIVE PROBIOTIC CULTURES

L. ACIDOPHILUS, B. LACTIS, L. RHAMNOSUS, L. CASEI

All flavors contain milk.

